
Application as of  August 1st, 2025

Name of Ship GT LOA PAX Draft Berth  PreviousPort Next Port

1 2025/1/5(Sun) 14:00 2025/1/5(Sun) 20:50 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

2 2025/1/9(Thu) 11:50 2025/1/9(Thu) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

3 2025/1/13(Mon) 11:35 2025/1/13(Mon) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Sogwipo Shanghai

4 2025/1/15(Wed) 14:05 2025/1/15(Wed) 20:55 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

5 2025/1/17(Fri) 11:35 2025/1/17(Fri) 21:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Nagasaki

6 2025/1/19(Sun) 6:25 2025/1/19(Sun) 20:55 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Pusan Shanghai

7 2025/1/20(Mon) 10:35 2025/1/20(Mon) 21:35 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1,880 7.90 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

8 2025/1/22(Wed) 11:40 2025/1/22(Wed) 21:30 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Cheju Shanghai

9 2025/1/23(Thu) 6:45 2025/1/23(Thu) 20:55 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

10 2025/1/24(Fri) 6:40 2025/1/24(Fri) 14:15 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Pusan Keelung

11 2025/1/25(Sat) 14:35 2025/1/25(Sat) 21:00 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

12 2025/1/26(Sun) 6:55 2025/1/26(Sun) 18:40 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

13 2025/1/27(Mon) 9:50 2025/1/27(Mon) 21:55 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1,880 7.90 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

14 2025/1/28(Tue) 14:10 2025/1/28(Tue) 21:45 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Keelung Pusan

15 2025/1/30(Thu) 11:40 2025/1/30(Thu) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Nagasaki

16 2025/1/31(Fri) 6:50 2025/1/31(Fri) 20:50 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Sasebo

17 2025/2/1(Sat) 8:50 2025/2/1(Sat) 19:10 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1,880 7.90 Chuo No.5 Sasebo Shanghai

18 2025/2/4(Tue) 11:40 2025/2/4(Tue) 21:05 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

19 2025/2/5(Wed) 14:30 2025/2/6(Thu) 7:40 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

20 2025/2/8(Sat) 11:40 2025/2/8(Sat) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

21 2025/2/9(Sun) 10:30 2025/2/9(Sun) 21:40 PIANO LAND 69,840 260 1,880 7.90 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

22 2025/2/10(Mon) 13:55 2025/2/10(Mon) 22:05 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

23 2025/2/11(Tue) 6:50 2025/2/11(Tue) 18:55 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Cheju

24 2025/2/13(Thu) 6:40 2025/2/13(Thu) 18:00 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Kagoshima

25 2025/2/16(Sun) 11:15 2025/2/16(Sun) 21:10 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

26 2025/2/20(Thu) 11:40 2025/2/20(Thu) 21:05 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Sogwipo Shanghai

27 2025/2/22(Sat) 6:35 2025/2/22(Sat) 22:40 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

28 2025/2/24(Mon) 13:50 2025/2/24(Mon) 20:50 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

29 2025/2/25(Tue) 6:45 2025/2/25(Tue) 18:45 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Kumamoto

30 2025/2/28(Fri) 11:35 2025/2/28(Fri) 20:45 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

31 2025/3/1(Sat) 13:55 2025/3/1(Sat) 20:45 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

32 2025/3/4(Tue) 7:50 2025/3/4(Tue) 16:50 EUROPA 2 42,830 226 550 6.50 Chuo No.5 Pusan Beppu

33 2025/3/6(Thu) 14:00 2025/3/6(Thu) 20:50 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

34 2025/3/7(Fri) 11:10 2025/3/7(Fri) 22:25 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Cheju Sasebo

35 2025/3/8(Sat) 11:35 2025/3/8(Sat) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

36 2025/3/12(Wed) 11:45 2025/3/12(Wed) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Sogwipo Shanghai

37 2025/3/15(Sat) 7:50 2025/3/15(Sat) 17:50 NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 75,904 269 2,414 8.42 Chuo No.5 Inchon Sasebo

38 2025/3/16(Sun) 8:15 2025/3/16(Sun) 17:55 EUROPA 2 42,830 226 550 6.50 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

39 2025/3/17(Mon) 11:30 2025/3/17(Mon) 20:45 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Yatsushiro Shanghai

40 2025/3/18(Tue) 6:45 2025/3/18(Tue) 17:50 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Hakozaki No.5 Shimonoseki Nagasaki

41 2025/3/18(Tue) 6:50 2025/3/18(Tue) 18:55 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

42 2025/3/19(Wed) 7:50 2025/3/19(Wed) 16:55 SILVER NOVA 55,051 244 851 7.10 Chuo No.5 Pusan Hiroshima

43 2025/3/20(Thu) 7:30 2025/3/20(Thu) 16:40 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Cheju

44 2025/3/21(Fri) 11:40 2025/3/21(Fri) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Cheju Shanghai

45 2025/3/22(Sat) 6:45 2025/3/22(Sat) 18:50 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Pusan

46 2025/3/27(Thu) 9:10 2025/3/27(Thu) 19:35 SILVER MUSE 40,791 213 671 6.70 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

47 2025/3/28(Fri) 7:35 2025/3/28(Fri) 18:55 SILVER WHISPER 28,258 186 431 6.12 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

48 2025/3/31(Mon) 7:50 2025/3/31(Mon) 18:40 SILVER NOVA 55,051 244 851 7.10 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

49 2025/4/1(Tue) 11:05 2025/4/1(Tue) 21:10 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

50 2025/4/2(Wed) 10:05 2025/4/2(Wed) 21:55 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Keelung Pusan

51 2025/4/5(Sat) 11:00 2025/4/5(Sat) 20:10 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

52 2025/4/6(Sun) 6:45 2025/4/6(Sun) 18:30 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

53 2025/4/8(Tue) 7:40 2025/4/8(Tue) 18:20 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Qingdao Sogwipo

Arrival Departure

*The ship data is obtained from Cruise Ship Data Book 2024・2025 published by KAIJI PRESS CO., LTD. and others.
*Vessels in red were anchored for 2 days or more.Cruise Ship Record in 2025

1/3



Application as of  August 1st, 2025

Name of Ship GT LOA PAX Draft Berth  PreviousPort Next PortArrival Departure

*The ship data is obtained from Cruise Ship Data Book 2024・2025 published by KAIJI PRESS CO., LTD. and others.
*Vessels in red were anchored for 2 days or more.Cruise Ship Record in 2025

54 2025/4/9(Wed) 11:00 2025/4/9(Wed) 18:45 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

55 2025/4/10(Thu) 9:00 2025/4/10(Thu) 18:50 SILVER MUSE 40,791 213 671 6.70 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

56 2025/4/11(Fri) 6:45 2025/4/11(Fri) 18:00 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Yatsushiro Shanghai

57 2025/4/12(Sat) 7:40 2025/4/12(Sat) 18:30 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Cheju

58 2025/4/13(Sun) 13:55 2025/4/13(Sun) 20:50 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

59 2025/4/14(Mon) 7:40 2025/4/14(Mon) 18:45 SILVER NOVA 55,051 244 851 7.10 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

60 2025/4/16(Wed) 9:55 2025/4/16(Wed) 21:55 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Keelung Pusan

61 2025/4/17(Thu) 10:55 2025/4/17(Thu) 20:40 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

62 2025/4/20(Sun) 6:50 2025/4/20(Sun) 18:05 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Nagasaki Shanghai

63 2025/4/21(Mon) 7:15 2025/4/21(Mon) 17:45 MITSUI OCEAN FUJI 32,477 198 458 6.40 Chuo No.5 Cheju Sukumowan

64 2025/4/24(Thu) 6:45 2025/4/24(Thu) 18:40 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

65 2025/4/25(Fri) 6:45 2025/4/25(Fri) 14:15 DREAM 77,499 261 2,222 8.12 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

66 2025/4/28(Mon) 7:35 2025/4/28(Mon) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

67 2025/4/30(Wed) 7:50 2025/4/30(Wed) 19:55 HERITAGE ADVENTURER 8,445 123 146 4.90 Chuo No.5 Nagasaki Hagi

68 2025/5/2(Fri) 11:50 2025/5/2(Fri) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Cheju Kagoshima

69 2025/5/7(Wed) 11:30 2025/5/7(Wed) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

70 2025/5/10(Sat) 7:35 2025/5/10(Sat) 19:00 HERITAGE ADVENTURER 8,445 123 146 4.90 Chuo No.5 Ulsan Nagasaki

71 2025/5/11(Sun) 7:50 2025/5/11(Sun) 17:40 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Hakozaki No.5 Shanghai Cheju

72 2025/5/11(Sun) 11:40 2025/5/11(Sun) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Sogwipo Shanghai

73 2025/5/12(Mon) 6:50 2025/5/12(Mon) 18:40 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

74 2025/5/15(Thu) 11:40 2025/5/15(Thu) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Sogwipo Shanghai

75 2025/5/16(Fri) 7:55 2025/5/16(Fri) 17:20 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Qingdao Cheju

76 2025/5/19(Mon) 11:15 2025/5/19(Mon) 22:00 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Cheju Shanghai

77 2025/5/20(Tue) 7:45 2025/5/20(Tue) 18:55 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Qingdao Cheju

78 2025/5/24(Sat) 7:35 2025/5/24(Sat) 17:15 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.6 Qingdao Cheju

79 2025/5/25(Sun) 6:50 2025/5/25(Sun) 18:35 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

80 2025/5/27(Tue) 11:35 2025/5/27(Tue) 21:30 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

81 2025/5/29(Thu) 10:00 2025/5/29(Thu) 18:10 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Dalian Cheju

82 2025/5/31(Sat) 11:40 2025/5/31(Sat) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Cheju Sasebo

83 2025/6/1(Sun) 7:05 2025/6/1(Sun) 18:50 NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 75,904 269 2,414 8.42 Chuo No.5 Beppu Pusan

84 2025/6/2(Mon) 9:55 2025/6/2(Mon) 18:10 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Dalian Dalian

85 2025/6/4(Wed) 7:20 2025/6/4(Wed) 17:00 CELEBRITY MILLENNIUM 91,011 294 2,593 8.30 Chuo No.5 Nagasaki Pusan

86 2025/6/5(Thu) 11:40 2025/6/5(Thu) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Sogwipo Shanghai

87 2025/6/6(Fri) 7:45 2025/6/6(Fri) 17:45 NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 75,904 269 2,414 8.42 Chuo No.5 Cheju Beppu

88 2025/6/7(Sat) 9:45 2025/6/7(Sat) 20:00 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Sakai Pusan

89 2025/6/8(Sun) 11:20 2025/6/8(Sun) 18:55 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

90 2025/6/9(Mon) 11:40 2025/6/9(Mon) 21:00 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Sogwipo Shanghai

91 2025/6/10(Tue) 18:45 2025/6/10(Tue) 23:25 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Kanazawa Shanghai

92 2025/6/11(Wed) 6:50 2025/6/11(Wed) 14:50 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

93 2025/6/12(Thu) 11:15 2025/6/12(Thu) 19:00 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

94 2025/6/13(Fri) 7:40 2025/6/13(Fri) 20:55 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Shanghai Cheju

95 2025/6/14(Sat) 9:55 2025/6/14(Sat) 19:50 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

96 2025/6/17(Tue) 6:50 2025/6/17(Tue) 18:40 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

97 2025/6/18(Wed) 7:50 2025/6/18(Wed) 17:45 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Hakozaki No.5 Beppu Cheju

98 2025/6/18(Wed) 8:40 2025/6/18(Wed) 19:55 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

99 2025/6/20(Fri) 10:50 2025/6/20(Fri) 20:40 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

100 2025/6/21(Sat) 6:55 2025/6/21(Sat) 15:00 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

101 2025/6/22(Sun) 7:45 2025/6/22(Sun) 20:50 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

102 2025/6/24(Tue) 11:15 2025/6/24(Tue) 19:15 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

103 2025/6/25(Wed) 12:20 2025/6/25(Wed) 20:55 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Sogwipo

104 2025/6/26(Thu) 11:45 2025/6/26(Thu) 22:45 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Sogwipo Shanghai

105 2025/6/28(Sat) 11:15 2025/6/28(Sat) 20:00 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

106 2025/6/30(Mon) 11:40 2025/6/30(Mon) 21:00 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai
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107 2025/7/1(Tue) 6:45 2025/7/1(Tue) 14:50 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

108 2025/7/2(Wed) 6:45 2025/7/2(Wed) 18:35 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Pusan Shanghai

109 2025/7/4(Fri) 10:35 2025/7/4(Fri) 20:10 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Keelung Cheju

110 2025/7/5(Sat) 7:40 2025/7/5(Sat) 17:40 EASTERN VENUS 26,594 183 532 6.52 Chuo No.5 Pusan Pusan

111 2025/7/9(Wed) 6:35 2025/7/9(Wed) 17:55 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Cheju Keelung

112 2025/7/10(Thu) 11:15 2025/7/10(Thu) 20:10 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

113 2025/7/11(Fri) 6:50 2025/7/11(Fri) 18:55 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

114 2025/7/12(Sat) 11:40 2025/7/12(Sat) 21:05 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Cheju Sasebo

115 2025/7/14(Mon) 8:35 2025/7/15(Tue) 16:45 ASUKAⅢ 52,265 230 740 6.70 Chuo No.5 Kobe Pusan

116 2025/7/16(Wed) 6:45 2025/7/16(Wed) 14:40 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

117 2025/7/17(Thu) 11:35 2025/7/17(Thu) 21:35 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.5 Sogwipo Shanghai

118 2025/7/18(Fri) 7:35 2025/7/18(Fri) 17:20 EASTERN VENUS 26,594 183 532 6.52 Chuo No.5 Pusan Sasebo

119 2025/7/20(Sun) 8:45 2025/7/20(Sun) 20:55 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Hakozaki No.5 Osaka Shanghai

120 2025/7/20(Sun) 9:20 2025/7/20(Sun) 20:50 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,655 8.75 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

121 2025/7/21(Mon) 11:35 2025/7/21(Mon) 21:15 ADORA MAGIC CITY 136,201 324 5,246 8.55 Chuo No.6 Sogwipo Sasebo

122 2025/7/24(Thu) 6:50 2025/7/24(Thu) 18:35 SPECTRUM OF THE SEAS 169,379 347 5,622 8.82 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

123 2025/7/25(Fri) 7:35 2025/7/25(Fri) 17:25 EASTERN VENUS 26,594 183 532 6.52 Chuo No.5 Pusan Sakai

124 2025/7/28(Mon) 11:20 2025/7/28(Mon) 20:35 BLUE DREAM MELODY 42,289 203 1,582 6.30 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai
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